
(a) C;, tward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and exempted)

OUTPUT

64,33,679 1,60,840
I(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated )

(c) Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
(d) lnward supplies (liable to reverse charge)
(e) Non-GST outward supplies

I 1,60,840 1,60,840Totol 64,33,619

INPUT
(A) ITC Availoble (whether in full or poft)
(1) lmport of goods

(2) lmport of services
(3) lnward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above)
(4) lnward supplies from lsD

(1) As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules
(2) Others
(c) Net tTc Avoiloble (A) - (8)
(D) lneligible ITC

(1) As per section 17(5)
(2) Others
Opening Clf

1,60,840 1,60,840Liability Payable in Cash

RCM Payable in Cash

lnterest on Net !iability I

ITotal Payable

Closing Credit C/f

Partlculars faxableValue IGSI CGST SGST Cess

-

EEI
II IE

IEI

D ! I

I

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

rt security-sefliic$ bre\taxable under RCM @ 18%.The invoice for Nov 19 is amounting to Rs.41347

LL

Return Period Nov 19

Due Date 20-12-2079

Date of Filing

Delay in Filing 0

Prepared By Sahithi

Date of Prep 18 12 2019

Reviewed By

Date of Review

Data Receipt Date 18-12 2079

5) All other ITC

(B) ITC Reversed

Other Remorks if Any p
Securitv services received from Exoe\r'

,\l/
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Modi Realty Mattpur LLp
# 5-4-1a7rc & 4, Ftoor.

Saham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Sec-underabad - 50O OOg.

Sa1e3 Reglster
1-Nov-2019 io 3O-NolF20.t9

(

Oale

Type
GSTIN/UI

N
Gloss Total lnslallments @

5% 2015-20
CGST OuSt t @

2.5%
SGST Oubut @

2.5%
Forferted

3GNov-20'l

3GNov.i'o1

3GNov-201

3G.Nov-201

3GNov.20',

3GNov-2ol

A 102 ,!. il Prebh.v.tht t f,r cLN S..try
A 108 Dr. Kh.dlrun Suntc.uh

r.AVVarudov& ,3. P.Lsf'vlnlhl
A 3O2 Irs. 90r. S.ndhy. R.t
A 303 ]rlr. Lankr Sddhsr

/OG r. Navln Xum!. Pital.y
3G Nov-201 A /O8 r. Yerrem Sdntva!
3GNov-201 A4O0 r. Prvsn Kum.r Shakhat
3O Nov-201 A 5O3 ilrs Thsttkunda Lathth.
30-Nov-201 506 r. J H.rlnath Goud
3O-Nov-20'l A5O8 r. Pothalalh Srko
30-Nov-2o'l B '105 r. T Suntl
30-Nov-201 I3O8 r. Vellvod Puruaho[rm & .!. Sundert Va voll
30-Nov-20'l B ,O2 tll!. tleetofar Suttans
30-Nov-201 B rlo5 r.t shlv Kumar
30-Nov-2019 g 5O3 ilr. Gal€ndr. Ltkhttkar
30-Nov-201 B 5O7 r-Jawlhrrtal Amugothu
30-Nov-201 I!.C Neo6r. & ll!.C Vtdt6 prry. A3O2
30-Nov-201 rs. Sudha Ch.lh a r Ch.ll. V.K.N.S.P S$try A,lo9

Sales

Sale3

Sale3

Saleg

Sales

Salej
Sal6s

Sales

Sel€6

Sale6

Sales

Sales

Sales

Seles

Sales

Sal€s

Sales

Sales

Sales

MRMLLP/49/19-20

MRMLLP/50/1$20

MRULLP/s1/1S-20

MRMLLP/s2,19,20

MRMLLP/s3,/19-20

MRMLLP/54/1 +20
MRMLLP/s5/19-20

MRMLLP/56,/19-20

MRMLLP/57/1$.20

MRMLLP/58/,19-20

MRMLLP/s9/1S,20

MRMLLP,I6O/1 9.20

MRMLLP/61/1 9'20

MRMLLP/6219.20

MRMLLP/63h9,20

MRMLLP/64/1 9-20

MRMLLP/65i 1 S,2O

MRMLLP/66h 9-20

MRMLLP/67/1 $,20

S9GTOO.OO Dri

567m OO Dn

9lll 950.m Di
a2m-00 Dn

236250-00 Dn

8a4150.00 0i
236250.00 O;
236250.00 Or

,1200.00 Dr

853650.00 Or

236250.00 Dr

2:16250.00 o.
1233750.00 Dr

236250.00 Or

236250.00 Dl
236250.00 O.

236250.00 Or

2{OOO.0O Dr

250{Xr.00 Dr

8s40oo.o0 cd
I

54000.00 cl
85s000.00 c1

40OO.00 Cr]

225000.o0 cr
823OOO OO Ci
225000.00 c;
2250oO.OO Cl

4000.00 Cr

813000.00 Cr

2250OO.00 Cr

225000.00 Cr

1175000.00 Cr

225000.00 Cr

:25000.00 cr
225000.00 Cr

225ffX).0O Cr

21350.00 Cr

1350.00 cr
21475.OO Ct

100.00 Cr

f,625.00 Cr

2os75.oo C;
s625 00 cn

5625 00 Ci
100.00 Ci

20325.00 Ci
f'625.00 Cr

€'625.00 Cr

n375.@ Cr
5625 OO Cr

5A25.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

595.24 Cr

595.24 Cr

21350.OO Crl
I

1350.00 cl
21475 00 Cl

l
100 0() ci

5625 00 Cn

20575 O0 Ci
5625 00 Ci
5625.00 Ci

100.00 ci
iD325.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

29375.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

5625.00 Cr

595.24 Cr

5S5.24 C.

23809.52 Cr

23809.52 Cr

Grancl Tolal 6991550.00 Dr 6611000.00 0r 186465.48 Cr 166465.48 Cr 47619.04 Cr

CStedt? NotL Not CoPlured t^-eJ.c

(

/
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GST Comput*ion - APProval Fom

\Y 1Y
Notes: 1. Attach relevafi statemsots, co'pies and other documents tr') ihis form-

2. This form must be submitted or the Fritlay peceding the
3. Paymcnt Eust be made on or before time.
4. Account for rhe peyment in Fridays statBmenf.
5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank

I5e of ea,'h mmth.

Company/frm
name

3GNov-20190l-Nov-2019 To dateFrom dale

CGST SGSTIGST
Total taxable

value
Item

0.000.000.00 0.00A ITC available ftom previous

49J33.89 49,733.890.00 0.00B. In-eligibte ITC for&e
curre.nt

0.00 0.00C. TotalITC 0.00 0.00

0.00 t,60,8,10.48 1,60,E,10.48D. Outwrd ta:<able supplies @33,619.M

0.00 0.00E Advances Adjusted 0.00 0.00

F. Outward sryplies - nil rded
0.0c 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00G. Nettarpayabte(D-O 0.00 0.00

Remarks:

Details of amount paid : Amountpaid 321,680.96

Challaa no Challsn dste

Approved Accouataat Sreenivasa Saraa MD

Sien

Dale

I
I

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP

pedods

1;..\+Ptr

, (iir

nen(}



Modl Roaity Mallpur LLP
, * *187/3 & 4, llFloor.

Soham Mansio.r, M.G. Road,

Secundereb.d - 500 003.

CGST Output @ 2.5%
Ledger Accour{

1-Nov-201 I to 3GNov-201S
O.blt Crldli

01-11-i'O19 By

1&r1-201S To
3G11-20tS To
3Gll-2019 By

30'11-2010 By

3Glt-2019 By
3Grr-201S By

3G11-2019 By
3&tl-2019 By

3Gll-2010 By

3&rt-20r9 By

3(lll-20!9 By

3&tl-2019 By

3l!11-2019 By
3Gll-2019 By

3Gt1-2019 By

3&tl-2019 By
3&ll-2018 By

3$11-2010 By

3Grr-2019 By
3&rt-2ots By

3Gll-2019 By

B.nl P.ym.nt
CttdltNot
S.ler
Salaa

SaL.
Sala!
Saha

SaL!
Salaa

SaLa

Sal.a

Srl..
SrL.
S.le.
SrLa
SrL.
Salaa

SaLt
SaLa

StL.
S.Lr

679

2

MRMLLP/'g/1920

MRMLLP/50/1920

MR LLP/st /l gm
MRMLLP/5Z1S2O

MRMLLP/53/I g2O

MRMLLP/'U.I S2O

MRMLLP/55/1$'20

MRMLLP/54/1}20

MRMLLP/57/I$20

MRM|-LP/58/1 &20

MRMLLP/5g/l &20

MRMLLP/AY1&20

MRM|-LPAt /1C20

MRMLLP/6Z1B2O

MRMLLP/63/1 S2O

MRMLLP/84/,I C2O

MRMLLP/As/I $20
MRMLLP/€A/1 &20
MRMLLPAT/I &20

a5,;n&fi
1,4:n6.00

662t.00

-21351r.00

r350.00

2t475.t 0
t00.00

5625.00

20575,00

5825,00

5625.00

t00.00
20325.00

5A25.m

5625.@

2tir76.lx,
5825.00

5625,00

5625.q'
5825.00

5e5ra
ce62a

Op.nlng Bd.nco
Kot k f,.hlndE B.nk Lld R.r. Arc

}lrt.C }{..r.]! & ilt.C Vldy. Prlya B3lr2

A 102 r!. H Pr-.bhlvat,|l & il,. GLN S.8try
A lO8 Or. Kh.dlrun Sunl€aula
A200,.AVV..{rdovt,.. P.L.S6vrnthl
A 302 ,rr.. Bora S.ndhy. Rtl
A3lr3 r.Irnkr Sildhar
A,a0€ lrr. aYln Kumar Patalay

A ao8 lrr. Yen m s,lnlv.t
A4,9 ,,r. Plvln Krn.r Shakhll
A 60:, lrlrt Th.tlkund. Lllith.
A 608 Lr. J H..lnath Goud
A 508 Ir. Poth.lrl.h Slke
B ll)5 Xr. T Sunll
B308 r. V.llv.d Puru.hoft.n & I!. Sundlrl Vdlvotl
B ,O2 Xr., N.olofor Sultana
B /$6 Hr.l Shlv Kum.r
B t03 Ir. G.rendn Llkhttl(ar
B A)7 ,.Jaw!ha.l.l Amugothu
Irt.C tl..'r. t tl..C Vldy. Prly. B:r02
,rr.. Sudh. Ch.ll. & Xlr Ch.ll. V.K.N.S.P S!.try Aa09

To Cloalng Balanca

459S00.00 6207,10.48

16084048

8207/10.48 6207/0.48



Modi Realty MallPur LLP
- 
# 5.4187/3 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

cGsT@9%
Ledger Account

1-Nov-2019 to 30-Nov-201 9

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit

0l-11-2019 To
01-l l-2019 To
11-11-2019 To
11-11-2019 To
12-11-2019 To
12-11-2O19 To
1411-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
,t+.t1-2019 ro
'r4r1-2019 To
1,1-'l'l-2019 To
'r+11-2019 To
't+11-2019 To
14.11-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
'l+11-2019 f o
'14-1 1-2019 To
1+11-2019 f o
1$1 1-2019 To
15-11-2019 To
1$11-2019 To
'15-11-2019 To
15-11-2019 To
16-11-2019 To
leF11-2019 To
r6-1 1-2019 To
21-1'.t-2015 To
21-',t1-2019 To
2't-11-2019 ro
22-11-2019 To
23-1',t-2019'lo

23-',t',t-2019 ro
23-'t 1-2019 To
23-11-2015 To
20-11-20191o

Puachass

Purchaso

Purchass

Purchase

Purchago

Purchage

Purchage

Purchase

Purchasg

Purchasg

Purchaso

Purchage

Purchase

Purchaso

Purchas6

Purchaso

Purchase

Pulchaso

Purchaao

Purchaae

Purchaae

Purchase

Purchaso

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchaso

Purchass

Purchase

Purchaso

Purcheso

Purche3o

Purchase

Purcha3e

338{7.99
1010.25

359{.68
330.30

535.50

196.38

54{1.00

94.50

77.58

118.2e

379.65

205.74

82.62

8,l8.01

2513.70

{86.30
120,17

{76.t3
193.77

209.79

sl1.11
755.81

2686.23

496.26

108.00

71.01

36.00

u25.00
436.41

122.03

76.27

261.00

2367.99

1217.37

157,52

732.15

t47.10

Opening Balance

SSLLP- Logistics
SSLLP- Common Expenditure
SSLLP- Common Expendituro
Anisha Associates
Obel Systems Pvt Ltd
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP
Summlt Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Gautam Traders
Summit Sales LLP

Gautham Enterprises ( Nescafe )
Krishna Hardware & Electrlcals
Hyderabad Springs & Components MFG Co

SSLLP- Common Expenditure
Summit Sales LLP

Ganjl Vonkannah & Sons
Ganll Venkannah & Sons
Premler Engineering Corporation
Dllpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd
Shah Traders
Praful Sanitary
Obel Systems Pvt Ltd
Agarural Trading Corporation

180

192

183

189

190

192

196

157

198

201

202

203

205

26
207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

218

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

229

232



28-11-2019 To

28-11-2019 To
28-11-20't9 To
29-11-2019 To

3G11-2019 To
3Gl't-20't9 To

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

SSLLP- Common Expenditure
SSLLP- Logistics
SSLLP- LogisticG

SSLLP- Logistics

Purchase

Purcha3e

Purcha3s

Purchase

Purchase

Purcha3e

236 778.50
237 512.37

239 399.60
241 772.7A

242 414.00
243 1U87.85

76404.56

By Closing Balanco

76404.56



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
# 5.4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

cGsT @ 6%
Ledger Account

1-Nov-2019 to 30-Nov-2019
Oate Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Deblt Crsdit

01-11-2019 To
12-11-20'19 To
14-11-2019 To
14-11-2019 To
'14-11-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
26-11-2019 fo
28.11-2019'lo
2*11-2019 To

Openlng Balanco

Sri Bhavanl Oigitals
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP
Summit Sales LLP

Agarwal Trading Corporation
Sd Balajl Prlnters
Sd Bhavanl Dlgitals

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

PurchasE

Purchase

PurchasE

Purchasg

Purchase

By Closing Balance

4067.23

4067.23

4067.23 4067.23

2277.79
185 401.94
194 40.80
195 57.00
197 35.94
198 97.20
232 824,U
238 279.00
240 52.92



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

cGsT@ 14%
Ledger Account

1-Nov-2019 to 30-Nov-201 I
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. D6bit Cr€dit

01-11-2019 To
1+11-2019 To
14-11-20191o

14-11-2019 To
1/t-'11-2019 To
23-'r 1-2019 To

'191

199

200

204

230

12398.72

508.16

762.23

762,23

1325.63

1159.92

16916.89

By Closing Balance 16916 89

16916.89 16916.89

Opening Balance
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP

Purchase

Purchaso

Purchase

Purchase

Purcha3e



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
# s-4-187/3 & 4, tt Ftoor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

cGsT @ 2.5%
Ledger Account

1-Nov-20'19 to 30-Nov-2019
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credlt

01-1'l-2019 To
12-11-2019 To
't2-'t't -2019 To
1+11-2019 To
'lltl1-2019 To
1&11-2019 To
18-11-2019 By

2!1',|-2019 To

Openlng Balanco
V Green Medla hrt Ltd
Atlas Socurlty & Safoty lnc.
Summit Sales LLP

Summit Sales LLP
Sal Lakshml Enterprlses
Sal Lakshmi Enterprlses
Sai Lakshmi Enterprisos

Purcha3s

Purchasa

Purchase

Purchaso

Purcha3o

Joumal

Purchase

900.73

352.35

35,75

2{.00
5.75

277.62

315.00

167.76

1U
188

195

197

2't7

328

231

By Closlng Balance
1908.20 167 .76

1740.44

1908.20 1908.20



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
t 5-4-1a7Ba a ll Floor,

Soham fii.nson IVG Road

s@ndsabad ' 5oo m3

Purchase Register
1Nov2019lo30Nov201g

1010 25 Dr 1010 25 Dr01 Nov-2019

0S-Nov-2019

11-Nov-2019

11-Nov-2019

12-Nov-2019

12 Nov-2019

12-Nov 2019

12 Nov 2019

12-Nov-2019

12 Nov 2019

ia Nov-2019

14-Noe-2019

l4-Nov-2O19

14 Nov-2019

14-Nov-2019

14-Nov-2019

14-Nov-2019

I5-Nov-2019

Erpen Securlry seRic€s

SSLLP- Comhon Erpenditurc

SSLLP- Common Expenditoe

srt sai vishat Enrerprises

srlsatvishatEnterpnses
aila3 security & s.lety hc.

1ao

141

142

143

18t

ta5

146

188

139

190

1S1

192

193

195

r98

200

241

242
203

2M
205

206

247

2aa

209

214

2\1

36ACQFS2o44C 127

36AADCW375P1ZC

aczPt1512H1ZF

aczPL1512H1ZF

36AAACO36J 125

36ACQFS2044C127

36ACQFS2&4C127

36ACQFS2(X2|Cr 27

36ACOFS2o44C127

36ACOFS2044C1Z7

36ACOFS20,l4ClZ7

36ACOFS2o44C127

36ACOFS2044C1Z7

36ACOFS2044C127

36ACOFS2044Cl 27

36ACOFS2044Cl 27

36ACOFS?O4!Cl 27

36ACOFS20II4Cl 27

36ACOFS20rr4C1Z7

36ACQFS2o!,|Cl 27

36ACOFS20!4C127

36ACOFS2044Cl 27

36ACOFS204,|Cl 27

36ACQFS204-{Cr 27

36ACQFS2044C127

36ACQFS2o44C 127

36ACOFS2044C127

14517,00

?503.00

7021.00

2575.00

1239,00

12120.00

10725.00

32158.00

2,l,a3.OO

2310.00

254't.00

2751.00

359163 Dr

330 30 Dr

3591 6a Dr 011 Dr

040Dr
O30Dr

O12Dr
352 35 0r 352 35 Dr

35 75 0r

535 50 0r
r96 33 0r

535 50 0r
196.38 Or

001Cr

0 25C(

0n0Dr

O42Ot

00aor

001 Dr

0320r
0520r
076Dr
0ot cr
002c.
060O.
0.40 0r

50316 0r

540 00 Or

57 00 0r

9.t 50 Dr

77 5A Dr

11026Ot 113 26 Dr

2100&

575o.

21 00 Dr

575O.

379 65 D.

205 74 Dr

a2 62 At

379 65 Dr

4262 0t

818 01 Or

2513744t
31401 Dr

251314 At
146 30 0r

762 23 0t
762 23 0t

762 23 Dt

762 23

1325 63 Dr 1325 63

186 30

176 13

193 77

209 79

17613

19X 77

249 79

)

scsl @GSTIN/UIN cGsT @ 99r scsr @ 9% ccsr @ SGST @ cGsT @ 6?0 sGsT@6% ccsr@

)

25%



15 Nov'2019

1tNov.2019

16-Nov.2O19

16 Nov'2019

21Nov'2019

36440FG100201ZA
36ACOFS20.44C1Z7

G.utham €nrerprl*s I Ne3care )

S.i Lakshmi Enlerpri5es
(rishna H.rdware A Ebclncal3

b.d Sprlngs ltComponenr3 MFG Co

SSLLP- Common ErpandiluE

21 Nov.2ol Garji venkannah A Son3

21-Nov.201 Ganji Venkannah e So.s
Pemier Engheering Corpoation

S.i Sai vishal E.rerDrlses

Sai Lalshml Enle.Drises

Sn Sal U3n.rEnterprises

sri sai vashal Enlerprises

SrlSalVashalEnterp.lses

213

214

215

2t6
211

2r8

219

224

221

222

221

225

226

227

224

229

234

2X1

232

233

231

235

26
231

8A

242

2AX

9t09.52 Cr

11660,00cr

l31,OO Cr

472.00 Ct

5722.00 Ct

l600,00 Cr

l000.00cr
1122.00

16364.00

2065.OO

63250.00

13230.00

42300.00

5200.00

'1795.00

755 81

2646 23

496 26

108 o0

75581

2646 23

496 26

10800

046Cr
048Or

36AOVPS0266JtZW

36ACOF52044C1Z7

36ACQFS2O!4C127

36ACQFS2044C127

36ptBFG923a(1Zr

36r',42FA96! 10122

36,ACZPL1512H1ZF

6ACZPL1512F1ZF

36ACZPL1512ll1ZF

36ACOFS2or1Cl 27

36ACQFS20.1.1Cl Z7

?3215At 13215 Ot

277 62 Ot 271 62 Ot

315 00 Dr

1r59 92 1159 92 Dt

$77Q1ZK
7101

36@
112540

122 03

76.27

261 00

2367 99

1aT 52

7101

36 00

4425or')

4S 41

12243

7627

261 00

2367 t9
1217 37

157 52

17A50

512 31

002cr

0

D

o

0.3 0r
014 or
002Dr
0.010r

002 Or

033Cr
023 C.

22-Nov-2019

23.Nov-zo19

23-Nov'2019

23-Nov'2019

2!Nov-2019

29Nov-2019

2'Nov-2019
23-Nov-2019

2dllov-2019

2a-Nd-201S

23-Nov-2019

2&Nov-2019

2&Nov'2019

2&Nov-2019

28-Nov-2019

Cr

Cr

a24 U Dt

0700r

026Dr

SSLLP- Common Erp.ndlturc 36ACQFS20I4C 127

FS2U4Q127
FS2UAC127

512 3T

279 d)

52 92

279 00 Dr

52 92 Or

020 Cr

016 Dr

0260r

1013373.43 42545 57 425414 57 a518 l7 Or

)

)



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

' Soham lvlansion, M.G. Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003.

Contact : 040-6633555'1

Credit Note Register
1-Nov-201 9 to 30-Nov-2019

)

)

Date SGST
Output @

2.5%

Voucher
Type

Voucher
No.

GSTIN/UI
N

Value Gross Total lnstallments @
50/o 2019-20

CGST
Output @

2.50/a

30-Nov-2019 Mrs.C Neeraja & Ms.C Vidya Priya 8302 Credit Note 2 236250.00 Cr 225000.00 Dr 5625.00 Dr 5625.00 Dr

Grand Total 236250.00 Cr 225000.00 Dr 5625.00 Dr 5625.00 DrI II



Modi Realty Mallpur LLP
# 5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham lVansion, M.G. Road

Secunderabad - 500 003.

Contact : 040-66335551

Sales Register
1-Nov-2019 to 30 Nov 2019

Dale Voucher
Type

Voucher No GSTIN/UI
N

Value Gross Total lnsta'lments @
50/a 2019-20

CGST Output

@ 2.5%
SGST Output

@ 2.5o/o

Forfeiled
Amount

23809.52 Cr

23a09.52 Ct

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-20'19

30-Nov-2019

30 Nov-2019

30-Nov-20'19

30-Nov-2019

30 Nov 2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-20'19

30-Nov 2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-2019

30 Nov'2019

30 Nov 2019

30-Nov-2019

30-Nov-2019

A 102 irrs. M Prabhavathi & Mr. GLN Sastry

A 108 Or. Khadirun Sunkesula

A209 M.. A V Vasudev & Mrs. P.L.Sravanthi

A 302 Mrs. Bera Sandhya Rai

A 303 Mr. Lanka Sridha.
A 406 Mr. Navin Kumar Patalay

A ,108 Mr. Yerram Srinivas

A 409 Mr. Pavan Kumar Shakhai

A 503 Mrs Thatikunda Lalitha

A 506 Mr. J Harinath Goud

A 508 Mr- Pothalaiah Sake

B 'l05 Mr. T Sunll

B 308 Mr. Valiveti Purushottam & Mrs. SundariValiveti
B 402 Mrs. Neelofer Sultana

B 405 Mr.l Shiv Kumar

I 503 Mr. Gaiendra Likhitkar
B 507 Mr.Jawaharlal Amugothu

Mrs.C Neeraia & Ms.C Vidya Priya 8302

MIs. Sudha Challa E M, Challa V.K.N.S.P Sastry A409

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

Sales

MRt\4LLP/49/19-20

MRMLLP/50/19-20

MRt\4LLP/51/19 20

MRt\4LLP/52119-20

MRiTLLP/53/19 20

t!1Rt\,lLLP/54/19-20

t\,,!Rt\4LLP/55/19 20

MRt\rLLP/56/19-20

MRN4LLP/5711S-20

t\,,RM LLP/58/19-20

MRMI I P/59/19,20

t\,!Rt\,{LLP/60/1 9-20

MRt\rLLP/61/19-20

l\4Rl\ilLLP/62/19-20

[rRt\,tLLP/63/19 20

MRt\,,tLLP/64/19-20

MR|\ilLLP/65/19-20

MRtvtLLP/66/19 20

MRt\rLLP/67/19-20

896700-OO Dr

56700.00 Or

90,l950.00 Or

4200.00 Dr

236250.00 Dr

864150.00 Dr

236250.00 or
236250.00 Dr

4200.00 Or

853650.00 or
236250.00 Dr

236250.00 Or

1233750.00 Or

236250.00 Dr

236250.00 Or

236250.00 Dr

236250.00 Or

25000.00 Dr

25000.00 Or

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

0C Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

854000

54000

859000

4000

225000

823000

225000

225000

4000

813000

225000

225000

1 175000

225000

225000

225000

225000

21350

1350

2'1475

100

5625

20575

5625

5625

100

20325

5625

5625

29375

5625

5625

5625

5625

595

595

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

24 Cr

24 Cr

21350

1350

21475

100

5625

20575

5625

5625
't 00

20325

5625

5625

5625

5625

5625

5625

595

595

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

00 Cr

24 Ct

24 Ct

Grand Total 6991550.00 Dr 6611000.00 C. 19)a65.48 Ct 166465.48 Cr 47619.04 Cr

)

I


